
Allocation of Funding Sources 
for Natural Resource Programs

2023 Biennium

Groundwater
Assessment

Hazardous Waste
CERCLA Account

Environmental Quality
Protection Fund

CERCLA Match 
Debt Service 

Account

Future 
Fisheries

Environmental 
Contingency Account

$175,000

9%  
Excess Interest Earnings

$1.0 Million

$600,000

26% 
Excess Interest Earnings

$650,000

$6.4 Million

65%

Excess  Interest Earnings

updated 1/21

$500,000

7.0%

2.02%

2.16%

$732,000

$150,000

2.95%

25%  
Excess Tax

25%
Excess Tax

Variable

50% Excess Tax

Oil and Gas 
Mitigation

Natural Resource
Projects

Natural Resource
Operations

Water
Storage

Oil and Gas 
Production

Tax

Metalliferous 
Mines Tax

Resource
Indemnity &
Groundwater
Assessment

Tax

Orphan
Share Account

Resource
Indemnity

Trust Interest


